
 
South Euclid Lyndhurst City Schools  

Calendar of Events for January- May 2014 

 

As a Brown and Gold Card Member, you may attend many South Euclid Lyndhurst School District events 

free of charge.  The calendar below features a sampling of the exciting athletic events and musical 

performances coming up during January – May of 2014.  For additional events, please visit 

http://www.sel.k12.oh.us/ and click on the Calendar page on the right hand side.  The South Euclid 

Lyndhurst Schools wish to thank you for your continued support of our students! 

 

DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME 

January 

Friday, 1/17/14 Boys Swimming and Diving vs. 

Willoughby South 

Notre Dame College 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, 1/21/14 Boys Basketball vs. Bedford Brush Welser Gym 7:30 PM 

Thursday, 1/23/14 Girls Basketball vs. G.H. Brush Welser Gym 7:30 PM 

Friday, 1/24/14 Boys Swimming and Diving vs. 

Twinsburg 

Notre Dame College 6:30 PM 

Friday, 1/24/14 Boys Ice Hockey vs. Twinsburg Cleveland Hts. Community 

Center 

9:00 PM 

Wednesday, 1/29/14 Girls Basketball vs. Chagrin Falls Brush Welser Gym 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, 1/29/14 Speaker Series – “Pay Now or Pay 

Later:  Make the Best Investment 

in Your Child” 

Brush HS PAC 7:00 PM 

Friday, 1/31/14 Boys Basketball vs. Solon Brush Welser Gym 7:30 PM 

Friday, 1/31/14 Boys Ice Hockey vs. West Geauga Cleveland Hts. Community 

Center 

9:00 PM 

February 

Saturday, 2/01/14 Girls Basketball vs. Normandy Brush Welser Gym 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, 2/05/14 Girls Basketball vs. Cuyahoga 

Falls 

Brush Welser Gym 7:30 PM 

Tuesday, 2/11/14 Boys Basketball vs. G.H. Brush Welser Gym 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, 2/12/14 Girls Basketball vs. Valley Forge Brush Welser Gym 7:30 PM 

Friday, 2/21/14 Boys Basketball vs. Cuyahoga 

Falls 

Brush Welser Gym 7:30 PM 

Tuesday, 2/25/14 Memorial Junior High Winter 

Band Concert 

Memorial Junior High – New 

Gym 

7:00 PM 

Friday, 2/28/14 Prom Fashion Show Brush HS – PAC and Band 

Room 

7:00 PM 

April 

Friday, 4/11/14 – 

Sunday, 4/13/14 

Brush Spring Musical Brush HS PAC 7:30 PM 

Friday, 4/25/14 Brush Spring Cabaret Brush HS PAC 7:00 PM 

May 

Tuesday, 5/06/14 Brush Spring POPS Concert Brush HS PAC 7:00 PM 

Thursday, 5/08/14 Spring Choral Concert for Brush 

HS and Memorial Junior High 

Brush HS PAC 7:00 PM 

 
*All event dates and times are effective as of the start of 2014, and are subject to change. 


